

## Van Boxel Building Supply to Exhibit at RoofCON 2024 in Orlando, Florida

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Van Boxel Building Supply is excited to announce its participation in <u>RoofCON</u> 2024, one of the leading conferences for roofing and solar industry professionals. The event will be held from October 23-25, 2024, at the

## VanBoxel BUILDING SUPPLY

Orange County Convention Center in Orlando, Florida, where Van Boxel will be exhibiting at Booth 1003.

As a trusted provider of high-quality roofing and building materials, Van Boxel Building Supply will be connecting with contractors, builders, and industry leaders during the expo. Attendees will have the chance to meet with the Van Boxel team to learn more about the company's broad product offerings, which include roofing underlayment, shingles, water shields, and other essential building materials.

"RoofCON is an excellent opportunity for us to engage with professionals who are shaping the future of the roofing industry," said a representative from Van Boxel Building Supply. "We are eager to showcase our commitment to delivering top-quality materials and discuss how we can support their projects."

What to Expect at Booth 1003:

-Engage with industry experts to discuss the latest trends in roofing materials.

-Explore Van Boxel's range of roofing solutions.

-Receive insights on how to optimize roofing projects with high-quality, cost-effective materials.

RoofCON 2024 is recognized as the premier event for roofing and solar professionals, offering a blend of business development opportunities, educational sessions, and networking events.

For more information about Van Boxel Building Supply and its participation at RoofCON 2024, visit <u>www.VanBoxelSupply.com</u>.

About VanBoxel Building Supply:

Located in Chardon, Ohio, VanBoxel Building Supply is known for offering a wide selection of high-quality building and remodeling materials. By manufacturing and distributing their own roofing products, they deliver premium solutions directly to customers, cutting out the middleman and offering significant savings. Their extensive product range includes roofing materials, flooring, doors, and more, serving the needs of contractors, builders, and homeowners alike.

Charlotte Arkwright Exults Digital Marketing Agency email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748397096

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.